CASH
1012 CASH-US BANK
1035 RES-US BANK MM

TOTAL CASH

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
1110 DUES RECEIVABLE
1130 DUE FROM OPERATING

TOTAL RECEIVABLES

TOTALASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES
2115 PREPAID ASSESSMENTS
2190 DUE TO RESERVES

TOTAL LIABILITIES

EQUITY
2930 WORKING CAPITAL
2940 CURRENT EARNINGS
2941 CURRENT EARNINGS
2950 RESERVE FUND-PRIOR
2955 RESERVE FUND-CURRENT
24960 QPERATING FUND-PRIOR
2965 QPERATING FD-CURRENT

TOTAL EOUITY

TOT LIABILITY AND EOUITY

THE VILLAGE AT HIGHLANDS RANCH

AS OF AUGUST 31, 2018

ASSETS

3,344.82
178,672.77

624.00
3,077.80

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

11,495.65
5,077.80

£4,800.00
17,787.75
(17,787.75)
156,371.06
24,720.75
(17.812.87)
(6,933.00)

182,017.59
5,701.80
187,716.39
16,573.45
171,145.94
187,719.39
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